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RESEARCH UPDATE MEETINGS 2019-2020

Date
10/1/19

10/15/19

11/5/19

11/19/19

12/3/19

12/17/19

1/7/20

1/21/20

2/4/20

2/18/20

3/3/20

3/17/20

4/7/20

4/21/20

5/5/20

5/19/20

BROTMAN AUDITORIUM, 850 REPUBLICAN STREET

1st and 3 Tuesday of the month at 12:00pm — 2 labs each section, ~20 mins/lab

Presenters

Dayong Gao, PhD
Professor of Mechanical Engineering

Xiuhua Bozarth, MD, PhD
Assistant Professor of Neurology

Alvin Liu, PhD
Research Associate Professor of Urology

Mark Bothwell, PhD
Professor of Physiology and Biophysics

Libin Xu, PhD
Assistant Professor of Medicinal Chemistry

Ronald Kwon, PhD

Associate Professor of Orthopaedics and
Sports Medicine

Marshall Horwitz, MD, PhD

Professor of Pathology

Vincenzo Cirulli, MD, PhD

Associate Professor of
Medicine/Metabolism, Endocrinology &
Nutrition

Christine Disteche, PhD

Professor of Pathology

Hongxia Fu, PhD
Assistant Professor of
Medicine/Hematology

Michael Regnier, PhD
Professor of Bioengineering

Jakob von Moltke, PhD
Assistant Professor of Immunology

Shin Lin, MD, PhD, MHS
Assistant Professor of Medicine/Cardiology

Andre Berndt, PhD
Assistant Professor of Bioengineering

Cole DeForest, PhD

Assistant Professor of Chemical
Engineering

Julie Mathieu, PhD

Assistant Professor of Comparative
Medicine

Erica Jonlin, PhD
ISCRM Regulatory Manager

Karol Bomsztyk, MD

Professor of Medicine/Allergy and Infectious
Diseases

Chuck Frevert, DVM, ScD

Associate Professor of Comparative Medicine

Niclas Bengtsson, PhD
Acting Assistant Professor of Neurology

Ed Kelly, PhD
Associate Professor of Pharmaceutics

Jennifer Davis, PhD

Assistant Professor of Pathology and
Bioengineering

Marta Scatena, PhD

Research Associate Professor of
Bioengineering

Smita Yadav, PhD

Assistant Professor of Pharmacology

Farid Moussavi-Harami, MD, PhD
Assistant Professor of Medicine/Cardiology

Olivia Bermingham-McDonogh, PhD
Professor of Biological Structure

Marie Davis, MD
Assistant Professor of Neurology

Sergei Doulatov, PhD
Assistant Professor of Medicine/Hematology

Benjamin Freedman, PhD
Assistant Professor of Medicine/Nephrology

Pamela Becker, MD, PhD
Professor of Medicine/Hematology

Thomas Reh, PhD
Professor of Biological Structure

Bo Yu, MD
Assistant Professor of Obstetrics &
Gynecology



