

ISCRM. INSTITUTE FOR STEM CELL AND REGENERATIVE MEDICINE

## **RESEARCH UPDATE MEETINGS 2019-2020**

BROTMAN AUDITORIUM, 850 REPUBLICAN STREET 1<sup>st</sup> and 3<sup>rd</sup> Tuesday of the month at 12:00pm – 2 labs each section, ~20 mins/lab

Date	Presenters	
10/1/19	Dayong Gao, PhD Professor of Mechanical Engineering	Erica Jonlin, PhD ISCRM Regulatory Manager
10/15/19	Xiuhua Bozarth, MD, PhD Assistant Professor of Neurology	Karol Bomsztyk, MD Professor of Medicine/Allergy and Infectious Diseases
11/5/19	Alvin Liu, PhD Research Associate Professor of Urology	Chuck Frevert, DVM, ScD Associate Professor of Comparative Medicine
11/19/19	Mark Bothwell, PhD Professor of Physiology and Biophysics	Niclas Bengtsson, PhD Acting Assistant Professor of Neurology
12/3/19	Libin Xu, PhD Assistant Professor of Medicinal Chemistry	Ed Kelly, PhD Associate Professor of Pharmaceutics
12/17/19	Ronald Kwon, PhD Associate Professor of Orthopaedics and Sports Medicine	<b>Jennifer Davis, PhD</b> Assistant Professor of Pathology and Bioengineering
1/7/20	Marshall Horwitz, MD, PhD Professor of Pathology	Marta Scatena, PhD Research Associate Professor of Bioengineering
1/21/20	Vincenzo Cirulli, MD, PhD Associate Professor of Medicine/Metabolism, Endocrinology & Nutrition	Smita Yadav, PhD Assistant Professor of Pharmacology
2/4/20	Christine Disteche, PhD Professor of Pathology	Farid Moussavi-Harami, MD, PhD Assistant Professor of Medicine/Cardiology
2/18/20	Hongxia Fu, PhD Assistant Professor of Medicine/Hematology	Olivia Bermingham-McDonogh, PhD Professor of Biological Structure
3/3/20	Michael Regnier, PhD Professor of Bioengineering	Marie Davis, MD Assistant Professor of Neurology
3/17/20	Jakob von Moltke, PhD Assistant Professor of Immunology	Sergei Doulatov, PhD Assistant Professor of Medicine/Hematology
4/7/20	Shin Lin, MD, PhD, MHS Assistant Professor of Medicine/Cardiology	Benjamin Freedman, PhD Assistant Professor of Medicine/Nephrology
4/21/20	Andre Berndt, PhD Assistant Professor of Bioengineering	Pamela Becker, MD, PhD Professor of Medicine/Hematology
5/5/20	Cole DeForest, PhD Assistant Professor of Chemical Engineering	Thomas Reh, PhD Professor of Biological Structure
5/19/20	Julie Mathieu, PhD Assistant Professor of Comparative Medicine	<b>Bo Yu, MD</b> Assistant Professor of Obstetrics & Gynecology